Augathella Monday 17 April, 2017

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

Band 0 - 55 Handicap

1000 metres $9000
01 Rhythm Nation(David Rewald) Nathan
Fazackerley
02 Jesse 'n' James(Bryan Dixon) Ms Hannah
Phillips
03 ITALIAN AFFAIR(Todd Austin) Darren Evans
04 My Blinkin Boy(Barry Sheppard) Martin Haley
05 Miss Delima(Leslie Baker) Les Tilley
06 Sargood Lane(Craig Smith) Ms Natalie
Morton
07 Bernin Loose(Bryan Dixon) Jason
Babarovich
08 Sugar Lane(Bryan Dixon) Ms Gemma
Steele
09 Big Britches(Raymond Frazer) John Rudd
10 Veselka(Bevan Johnson) Ms Dakota
Graham
11 Queen of Cardiff(Michael Mawn) Robert Faehr
12 Spurting Colours(Wayne Baker) Christopher
Bryen

2 TILLY'S CRAWLER PARTS/DAWSON VALLEY

HELIWORKS/BJ&E RADEL & SON CLB Hc

1200 metres $9000
01 Double Dollars(Wayne Baker) Martin Haley
02 The Clash (NZ)(Bryan Dixon) Ms Hannah
Phillips
03 Fred(Beau Green) Ms
Jessikah-Lee
Brand
04 Just Like Errol(Craig Smith) Christopher
Bryen
05 Brown Caviar(Edward Jonson) Ms Dakota
Graham
06 Chatara(Brendan Richardson) Ms Natalie
Morton
07 Axford(Todd Austin) Darren Evans
08 The Smuggler(Leslie Baker) Les Tilley
09 Tycoon Meg(Clinton Austin) Jason
Babarovich

01:34PM

9

13

16
2
3

12

14

15

02:09PM

10

14

13

1 LANDMARK/ONEZERO/STEVE GODSELL TRANSPORT Ratings

61.0

60.5

60.0
59.5
59.0
59.0

57.5

57.5

57.0
57.0

56.0
56.0

63.5
62.0

60.0

59.5

59.0

57.5

57.0
57.0
56.0

10 Baby Jam(Bryan Dixon) Ms Gemma
Steele

11 City Market(Patrick Sexton) Wayne
O'Connell

12 WINDSOR CASTLE(Bryan Dixon) Debbie
McMaster

CLIPEX/PINAROO SANTA GERTRUDIS/ARCADIAN
ORGAN&NAT MEAT QTIS Mdn Pit
1300 metres QTIS: $14000, Non QTIS: $5000

02 De Villiers(Barry Sheppard) Martin Haley
03 Royal Tone(Bevan Johnson) Ms Dakota
Graham

04 That's Correct(Trevor J Mead) John Rudd
05 Wollumbin(Royce Connolly) Joshua King
06 Denman Dude(Ben Waldron) Ms Natalie
Morton

07  Achiltibuie(Ben Waldron) Christopher
Bryen

08 Moss Princess(Eric Hayes) Debbie
McMaster

09 I'm So Epic(Patrick Sexton) Wayne
O'Connell

LYN & JACK CARMICHAEL MEMORIAL BenchMark 60

Handicap

1300 metres $9000
01 Crawfish (NZ)(Raymond Frazer) Les Tilley
02 Champagne Tales(David Rewald) Nathan
Fazackerley
04  Suit(Wayne Baker) Ms
Jessikah-Lee
Brand
05 Zaha County(Michael Mawn) Robert Faehr
06 Sky Disk(Todd Austin) Martin Haley
07 Hands Up(Beau Green) Christopher
Bryen

5

11

03:00PM

10

03:44PM

6
1

56.0

56.0

56.0

59.5
59.5

59.5
59.5
58.5

57.5

57.5

56.5

66.5
62.0

61.0

56.5

56.0
56.0

S DELFORCE/G SULLIVAN TRANSPORT MEATANT CUP OPEN

Handicap
1300 metres

01  Four Iron(David Rewald)

$12000

Nathan
Fazackerley

04:23PM

5

64.0

02
03

04
06

07

Nude Secrets(Edward Jonson)
Fab's Cowboy(Bevan Johnson)

Testascana(Bevan Johnson)
Leavesden(Ben Waldron)

Sammy Sparrow(Todd Austin)

Les Tilley

Ms Dakota
Graham

Robert Faehr

Christopher
Bryen

Martin Haley

58.0

1 57.0
3 56.0

4 56.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




