Augathella Monday 17 April, 2017



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 LANDMARK/ONEZERO/STEVE GODSELL TRANSPORT Rating Band 0 - 55 Handicap						Baby Jam(Bryan Dixon)	Ms Gemma Steele	5	56.0	02 03
100	00 metres \$9000		01	:34PM	11	City Market(Patrick Sexton)	Wayne	11	56.0	0.
01	Rhythm Nation(David Rewald)	Nathan Fazackerley	9	61.0	12	WINDSOR CASTLE(Bryan Dixon)	O'Connell Debbie	2	56.0	04 06
02	Jesse 'n' James(Bryan Dixon)	Ms Hannah Phillips	13	60.5		, , ,	McMaster			07
03	ITALIAN AFFAIR(Todd Austin)	Darren Evans	16	60.0		PEX/PINAROO SANTA GERTRUD	IS/ARCADIAN			07
04	My Blinkin Boy(Barry Sheppard)	Martin Haley	2	59.5		GAN&NAT MEAT QTIS Mdn Plt 00 metres QTIS: \$14000 , Non (TTS: \$5000	U3:	00PM	
05	Miss Delima(Leslie Baker)	Les Tilley	3	59.0	02	De Villiers(Barry Sheppard)	Martin Haley		59.5	
06	Sargood Lane(Craig Smith)	Ms Natalie Morton	1	59.0	03	Royal Tone(Bevan Johnson)	Ms Dakota Graham		59.5	
07	Bernin Loose(Bryan Dixon)	Jason	12	57.5	04	That's Correct(Trevor J Mead)	John Rudd	7	59.5	
		Babarovich			05	Wollumbin(Royce Connolly)	Joshua King	2	59.5	
08	Sugar Lane(Bryan Dixon)	Ms Gemma Steele		57.5	06	Denman Dude(Ben Waldron)	Ms Natalie Morton	6	58.5	
09	Big Britches(Raymond Frazer)	John Rudd	7		07	Achiltibuie(Ben Waldron)	Christopher	4	57.5	
10	Veselka(Bevan Johnson)	Ms Dakota Graham	15	57.0		, ,	Bryen			
11	Queen of Cardiff(Michael Mawn)	Robert Faehr	8	56.0	08	Moss Princess(Eric Hayes)	Debbie McMaster	8	57.5	
12	Spurting Colours(Wayne Baker)	Christopher Bryen	5	56.0	09	I'm So Epic(Patrick Sexton)	Wayne O'Connell	10	56.5	
		,					O COITIEII			
HEI	LY'S CRAWLER PARTS/DAWSON LIWORKS/BJ&E RADEL & SON CI 00 metres \$9000	VALLEY	02:	:09PM	Har	N & JACK CARMICHAEL MEMORIA ndicap 10 metres \$9000			44РМ	
HEI	.IWORKS/BJ&E RADEL & SON CI	VALLEY		: 09PM 63.5	Har 130	ndicap 00 metres \$9000	AL BenchMark 6	03:	44PM	
HEI 120	LIWORKS/BJ&E RADEL & SON CI 00 metres \$9000	VALLEY B Hc	6		Har	ndicap	AL BenchMark 6 Les Tilley Nathan	03:	44PM 66.5 62.0	
HEI 120 01	LIWORKS/BJ&E RADEL & SON CI 00 metres \$9000 Double Dollars(Wayne Baker)	VALLEY B Hc Martin Haley Ms Hannah	6	63.5	Har 130 01	ndicap 00 metres \$9000 Crawfish (NZ)(Raymond Frazer)	Les Tilley Nathan Fazackerley Ms Jessikah-Lee	03: 6 1	66.5	
HEI 120 01 02	LIWORKS/BJ&E RADEL & SON CI 00 metres \$9000 Double Dollars(Wayne Baker) The Clash (NZ)(Bryan Dixon)	VALLEY B Hc Martin Haley Ms Hannah Phillips Ms Jessikah-Lee Brand Christopher	6	63.5 62.0 60.0	Har 130 01 02	ndicap 00 metres \$9000 Crawfish (NZ)(Raymond Frazer) Champagne Tales(David Rewald)	AL BenchMark 6 Les Tilley Nathan Fazackerley Ms	03: 6 1	66.5 62.0	
120 01 02 03	LIWORKS/BJ&E RADEL & SON CI 50 metres \$9000 Double Dollars(Wayne Baker) The Clash (NZ)(Bryan Dixon) Fred(Beau Green) Just Like Errol(Craig Smith)	Martin Haley Ms Hannah Phillips Ms Jessikah-Lee Brand Christopher Bryen	6 8 9	63.5 62.0 60.0 59.5	Har 130 01 02 04	ndicap 00 metres \$9000 Crawfish (NZ)(Raymond Frazer) Champagne Tales(David Rewald) Suit(Wayne Baker)	Les Tilley Nathan Fazackerley Ms Jessikah-Lee Brand	03: 6 1	66.5 62.0 61.0	
HEI 120 01 02 03	LIWORKS/BJ&E RADEL & SON CI 00 metres \$9000 Double Dollars(Wayne Baker) The Clash (NZ)(Bryan Dixon) Fred(Beau Green)	VALLEY B Hc Martin Haley Ms Hannah Phillips Ms Jessikah-Lee Brand Christopher	6 8 9	63.5 62.0 60.0	Har 130 01 02 04	ndicap 10 metres \$9000 Crawfish (NZ)(Raymond Frazer) Champagne Tales(David Rewald) Suit(Wayne Baker) Zaha County(Michael Mawn)	Les Tilley Nathan Fazackerley Ms Jessikah-Lee Brand Robert Faehr Martin Haley Christopher	03: 6 1 2	66.5 62.0 61.0 56.5	
120 01 02 03	LIWORKS/BJ&E RADEL & SON CI 50 metres \$9000 Double Dollars(Wayne Baker) The Clash (NZ)(Bryan Dixon) Fred(Beau Green) Just Like Errol(Craig Smith)	Martin Haley Ms Hannah Phillips Ms Jessikah-Lee Brand Christopher Bryen Ms Dakota	6 8 9 10 14	63.5 62.0 60.0 59.5	Har 130 01 02 04 05 06 07	Adicap 10 metres \$9000 Crawfish (NZ)(Raymond Frazer) Champagne Tales(David Rewald) Suit(Wayne Baker) Zaha County(Michael Mawn) Sky Disk(Todd Austin) Hands Up(Beau Green)	Les Tilley Nathan Fazackerley Ms Jessikah-Lee Brand Robert Faehr Martin Haley Christopher Bryen	03: 6 1 2 3 5 4	66.5 62.0 61.0 56.5 56.0 56.0	
01 02 03 04 05	Double Dollars(Wayne Baker) The Clash (NZ)(Bryan Dixon) Fred(Beau Green) Just Like Errol(Craig Smith) Brown Caviar(Edward Jonson)	Martin Haley Ms Hannah Phillips Ms Jessikah-Lee Brand Christopher Bryen Ms Dakota Graham Ms Natalie	6 8 9 10 14 4	63.5 62.0 60.0 59.5 59.0	Har 130 01 02 04 05 06 07	ndicap 10 metres \$9000 Crawfish (NZ)(Raymond Frazer) Champagne Tales(David Rewald) Suit(Wayne Baker) Zaha County(Michael Mawn) Sky Disk(Todd Austin) Hands Up(Beau Green)	Les Tilley Nathan Fazackerley Ms Jessikah-Lee Brand Robert Faehr Martin Haley Christopher Bryen	03: 6 1 2 3 5 4	66.5 62.0 61.0 56.5 56.0 56.0	
01 02 03 04 05 06	Double Dollars(Wayne Baker) The Clash (NZ)(Bryan Dixon) Fred(Beau Green) Just Like Errol(Craig Smith) Brown Caviar(Edward Jonson) Chatara(Brendan Richardson)	Martin Haley Ms Hannah Phillips Ms Jessikah-Lee Brand Christopher Bryen Ms Dakota Graham Ms Natalie Morton	6 8 9 10 14 4	63.5 62.0 60.0 59.5 59.0 57.5	Har 130 01 02 04 05 06 07	Adicap 10 metres \$9000 Crawfish (NZ)(Raymond Frazer) Champagne Tales(David Rewald) Suit(Wayne Baker) Zaha County(Michael Mawn) Sky Disk(Todd Austin) Hands Up(Beau Green)	Les Tilley Nathan Fazackerley Ms Jessikah-Lee Brand Robert Faehr Martin Haley Christopher Bryen	03: 6 1 2 3 5 4	66.5 62.0 61.0 56.5 56.0 56.0	

02	Nude Secrets(Edward Jonson)	Les Tilley	8	60.0	
03	Fab's Cowboy(Bevan Johnson)	Ms Dakota Graham	7	58.0	
04	Testascana(Bevan Johnson)	Robert Faehr	1	57.0	
06	Leavesden(Ben Waldron)	Christopher Bryen	3	56.0	
07	Sammy Sparrow(Todd Austin)	Martin Halev	4	56.0	

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.